KISU DONOR LIST
FEBRUARY 2020 - FEBRUARY 2022

Program/Series Name
AGATHA AND THE MURDER
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
AMERICAN WOODSHOP
AMERICA'S HEARTLAND
ANTIQUE ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
BEDLAM

BEDLAM

BILLY CONNOLLY'S GREAT AMERICAN TRAIL
BLOOD SUGAR RISING
BLOOD SUGAR RISING
BROKEN PLACES

BROKEN PLACES

BYU IDAHO CHRISTMAS

BYU IDAHO CHRISTMAS

BYU IDAHO CHRISTMAS

BYU IDAHO CHRISTMAS

BYU IDAHO CHRISTMAS

Donor Name

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

J.R. SIMPLOT COMPANY

MIDAS GOLD

AARP OF IDAHO

IDAHO SUICIDE PREVENTION HOTLINE
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

J.R. SIMPLOT COMPANY

YELLOWPINE HARMONICA FESTIVAL
AARP OF IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

EXTRAMILE ARENA

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO POWER COMPANY

REGENCE BLUESHIELD OF IDAHO

ST LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
YOUR HEALTH IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

ST LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
WILLIAM R DUCK FOUNDATION

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

ST LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

ST LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
ALBERTSONS

BLAISDELL FAMILY DENTISTRY
BLAISDELL FAMILY DENTISTRY
CHALLENGER SCHOOL

DAIRY WEST

Station
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU

Beginning Date Ending Date

8/29/2021
3/16/2020
9/14/2021
6/22/2020
7/13/2020
5/4/2020
4/9/2021
3/20/2021
8/8/2020
7/5/2021
5/4/2020
4/6/2020
9/27/2021
2/17/2020
2/22/2020
3/16/2020
4/6/2020
5/24/2021
4/6/2020
11/23/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
9/8/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
12/25/2020
12/22/2020
12/25/2020
12/25/2020
12/22/2020

8/29/2021
4/29/2020
10/13/2021
7/22/2020
8/12/2020
5/5/2020
4/9/2021
12/25/2021
12/26/2020
8/7/2021
5/25/2020
4/6/2020
10/18/2021
2/24/2020
2/13/2021
2/8/2021
5/4/2020
5/16/2022
4/6/2020
12/14/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
9/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
12/25/2020
12/22/2020
12/25/2020
12/25/2020
12/22/2020



BYU IDAHO CHRISTMAS

BYU IDAHO CHRISTMAS

CALL THE MIDWIFE HOLIDAY SPECIAL
CALL THE MIDWIFE HOLIDAY SPECIAL
CALL THE MIDWIFE HOLIDAY SPECIAL
CALL THE MIDWIFE HOLIDAY SPECIAL
CALL THE MIDWIFE HOLIDAY SPECIAL
CHARLIE BROWN CHRISTMAS

CHARLIE BROWN CHRISTMAS

CHARLIE BROWN CHRISTMAS

CHARLIE BROWN CHRISTMAS

CHRISTMAS AT THE BELMONT

CHRISTMAS AT THE TABERNACLE
CHRISTMAS ON THE DANUBE

CHRISTMAS ON THE DANUBE

CHRISTMAS WITH THE TABERNACLE CHOIR
CHRISTMAS WITH THE TABERNACLE CHOIR
CHRISTMAS WITH THE TABERNACLE CHOIR
CRANE CANDLELIGHT CONCERT

CRANE CANDLELIGHT CONCERT

CRANE CANDLELIGHT CONCERT

ELINOR WONDERS WHY

ELINOR WONDERS WHY

ELLA WISHES YOU A SWINGIN' CHRISTMAS
ELLA WISHES YOU A SWINGIN' CHRISTMAS
ELLA WISHES YOU A SWINGIN' CHRISTMAS
ESCAPE TO THE CHATEAU

EUROPEAN CHRISTMAS MARKETS
EUROPEAN CHRISTMAS MARKETS
EUROPEAN CHRISTMAS MARKETS
EXPEDITION WITH STEVE BACKSHALL
FINDING YOUR ROOTS

FROM VIENNA: THE NEW YEARS EVE
FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

MIDAS GOLD

ZAMZOWS

D.L. EVANS BANK

GEM AIR LLC

IDAHO POWER COMPANY
INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY
INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY
ALBERTSONS

CAPED CREDIT UNION

DAIRY WEST

IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
IDAHO SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL
DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO
WILLIAM R DUCK FOUNDATION
BLAISDELL FAMILY DENTISTRY
CAPED CREDIT UNION
HOLLINGSHEAD EYE CENTER
HOLLINGSHEAD EYE CENTER

J.R. SIMPLOT COMPANY

SUEZ

IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
MICRON FOUNDATION

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
MORNINGSTAR SENIOR LIVING
MOUNTAIN WEST BANK

AARP OF IDAHO

IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
MIDAS GOLD

MORNINGSTAR SENIOR LIVING
WILLIAM R. DUCK FOUNDATION
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
BSU SCHOOL OF PUBLIC SERVICE
AARP OF IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU

12/22/2020
12/22/2020
12/25/2020
12/18/2020
12/25/2020
12/18/2020
12/25/2020
12/13/2020
12/13/2020
12/13/2020
12/13/2020
12/15/2020
12/1/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
5/7/2020
12/25/2020
12/25/2020
12/25/2020
8/25/2021
12/29/2021
1/1/2021
9/1/2020
4/21/2020
3/17/2020

12/22/2020
12/22/2020
12/25/2020
12/18/2020
12/25/2020
12/25/2020
12/25/2020
12/13/2020
12/13/2020
12/13/2020
12/13/2020
12/15/2020
12/1/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
5/25/2020
12/25/2020
12/25/2020
12/25/2020
8/25/2021
2/23/2022
1/1/2021
10/27/2020
4/21/2020
4/28/2020



FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

GENE: AN INTIMATE HISTORY
GENE: AN INTIMATE HISTORY
GENE: AN INTIMATE HISTORY
GENE: AN INTIMATE HISTORY
GREAT PERFORMANCES
GREAT PERFORMANCES
GREAT PERFORMANCES AT THE MET
HAWAII ISLANDS OF WONDER
HISTORY OF ENGLISH GARDEN
HUMAN: THE WORLD WITHIN
IDAHO EXPERIENCE

IDAHO EXPERIENCE

IDAHO EXPERIENCE

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IN THEIR OWN WORDS
INDEPENDENT LENS
INDEPENDENT LENS
INDEPENDENT LENS

KEN BURNS ALI

KEN BURNS HEMINGWAY
KEN BURNS HEMINGWAY
LIFE AT THE WATERHOLE

LUCY WORSLEY'S ROYAL MYTHS & SECRETS

MAN WHO TRIED TO FEED THE WORLD
MAN WHO TRIED TO FEED THE WORLD
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE

IDAHO SUICIDE PREVENTION HOTLINE
J.R. SIMPLOT COMPANY

MIDAS GOLD

ST LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
YOUR HEALTH IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

ST LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
ST LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
AARP OF IDAHO

AUCTION FROGS

AUCTION FROGS

WILLIAM R. DUCK FOUNDATION
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS

IDAHO SUICIDE PREVENTION HOTLINE
IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION
IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION
PERPETUA RESOURCES

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
INL/BATTELLE

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

AARP OF IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

ST LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
WILLIAM R. DUCK FOUNDATION
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

ST LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
DELTA DENTAL

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU

4/13/2021
6/23/2020
7/14/2020
4/21/2020
11/24/2020
4/7/2020
4/14/2020
4/7/2020
4/14/2020
5/8/2020
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
8/18/2021
8/22/2021
4/28/2021
7/1/2020
8/13/2020
3/15/2021
2/21/2020
3/20/2020
3/19/2021
8/30/2020
8/22/2021
10/26/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
9/19/2021
4/5/2021
4/5/2021
6/2/2021
8/29/2021
4/21/2020
4/21/2020
1/2/2022
1/5/2020
3/22/2020

4/13/2021
7/21/2020
8/11/2020
4/21/2020
12/8/2020
4/7/2020
4/14/2020
4/7/2020
4/14/2020
5/29/2020
11/19/2021
11/19/2021
8/18/2021
8/22/2021
4/28/2021
6/27/2021
8/13/2020
12/26/2021
2/21/2020
5/1/2020
12/24/2021
8/31/2021
8/22/2021
10/26/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
9/30/2021
4/7/2021
4/7/2021
6/2/2021
8/29/2021
4/21/2020
4/21/2020
12/25/2022
12/27/2020
11/29/2020



MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
NATURE
NATURE
NATURE
NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

ODD SQUAD
ODD SQUAD
ODD SQUAD
ODD SQUAD
ODD SQUAD
ODD SQUAD

ORNAMENT OF THE WORLD
ORNAMENT OF THE WORLD

OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
IDAHO POWER COMPANY

WILLIAM R. DUCK FOUNDATION
WILLIAM R. DUCK FOUNDATION
DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

IDAHO CHILDREN'S TRUST FUND
INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY

ST LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER

IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER

IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER

MICRON FOUNDATION

MICRON FOUNDATION

MICRON FOUNDATION

GREG CARR FOUNDATION

ONE IDAHO

GEM AIR LLC

GREG CARR FOUNDATION

GREG CARR FOUNDATION

GREG CARR FOUNDATION

IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION
IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION
IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

LYLE PEARSON

US BANCORP

KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU

12/13/2020
2/16/2020
3/22/2020
12/13/2020
10/13/2019
10/11/2020
10/7/2020
8/29/2019
8/26/2020
4/8/2020
2/17/2021
9/16/2020
4/8/2020
7/18/2019
10/5/2020
10/11/2021
7/18/2019
10/5/2020
10/11/2021
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
8/16/2020
12/15/2019
12/13/2020
12/12/2021
10/14/2021
10/17/2021
2/18/2019
3/21/2019
2/20/2020
3/16/2020
2/18/2021
2/17/2022
3/18/2021
3/18/2019
8/1/2019

12/27/2020
2/23/2020
11/29/2020
2/7/2021
10/4/2020
10/3/2021
11/4/2020
2/26/2020
8/18/2021
4/8/2020
8/11/2021
9/8/2021
4/8/2020
7/9/2020
9/29/2021
10/6/2022
7/9/2020
9/29/2021
10/6/2022
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
8/8/2021
2/23/2020
11/28/2021
12/11/2022
10/7/2022
10/9/2022
2/10/2020
2/13/2020
2/27/2020
12/31/2020
2/10/2022
2/9/2023
2/24/2022
2/17/2020
2/27/2020



OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
PBS NEWSHOUR
PBS NEWSHOUR
PBS NEWSHOUR
PBS NEWSHOUR
PBS NEWSHOUR
PBS NEWSHOUR
PBS NEWSHOUR
PBS NEWSHOUR
PBS NEWSHOUR
PBS NEWSHOUR
PBS NEWSHOUR
PBS NEWSHOUR
PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND
PEG + CAT

PEG + CAT

PEG + CAT

PEG + CAT

PEG + CAT

PEG + CAT

READY JET GO!
READY JET GO!
READY JET GO!
READY JET GO!
READY JET GO!
READY JET GO!

ROOSEVELTS: AN INTIMATE HISTORY

SCIENCE TREK

SCIENCE TREK

SCIENCE TREK

SCIENCE TREK

SECRETS OF THE ROYAL

ST. OLAF CHRISTMAS FESTIVAL
ST. OLAF CHRISTMAS FESTIVAL
ST. OLAF CHRISTMAS FESTIVAL

US BANCORP

US BANCORP

AARP OF IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO
EXTRAMILE ARENA
HAPPY FAMILY ORGANICS

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM

ONE IDAHO

ST LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

YOUR HEALTH IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

ONE IDAHO

IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
MICRON FOUNDATION
MICRON FOUNDATION
MICRON FOUNDATION

IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
MICRON FOUNDATION
MICRON FOUNDATION
MICRON FOUNDATION

AARP OF IDAHO

360 IMMERSIVE

INL/BATTELLE

INL/BATTELLE

INL/BATTELLE

PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION
IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION
MORNINGSTAR SENIOR LIVING

KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU

8/2/2020
8/6/2020
9/7/2020
4/1/2020
9/28/2021
11/18/2019
2/17/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2021
7/5/2021
11/30/2020
4/1/2020
11/23/2020
12/2/2019
11/30/2020
7/16/2019
10/6/2020
10/12/2021
7/16/2019
10/6/2020
10/12/2021
7/15/2019
10/5/2020
10/11/2021
7/15/2019
10/5/2020
10/11/2021
8/31/2020
9/8/2019
9/1/2019
8/30/2020
10/14/2021
5/11/2021
12/21/2020
12/22/2020
12/21/2020

6/27/2021
6/25/2021
11/1/2020
4/30/2020
10/19/2021
2/21/2020
2/27/2020
2/8/2021
12/28/2021
7/15/2022
12/27/2020
4/30/2020
12/15/2020
2/27/2020
12/30/2020
7/8/2020
9/29/2021
10/5/2022
7/8/2020
9/29/2021
10/5/2022
7/12/2020
10/1/2021
10/21/2022
7/12/2020
10/1/2021
10/21/2022
9/1/2020
9/1/2020
8/25/2020
8/31/2021
9/22/2022
6/1/2021
12/21/2020
12/22/2020
12/21/2020



ST. OLAF CHRISTMAS FESTIVAL

THE MAGIC OF CHRISTMAS IN ALSACE
THE MAGIC OF CHRISTMAS IN ALSACE
THE MAGIC OF CHRISTMAS IN ALSACE
THIS OLD HOUSE

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO HOLIDAY CONCERT
UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO HOLIDAY CONCERT
UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO HOLIDAY CONCERT
UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO HOLIDAY CONCERT
WASHINGTON WEEK

WASHINGTON WEEK

WASHINGTON WEEK

WASHINGTON WEEK

WILD KRATTS

WILD KRATTS

WILD KRATTS

WILD KRATTS

WILD KRATTS

WILD KRATTS

PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
HOLLINGSHEAD EYE CENTER

IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
ZAMZOWS

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
CHALLENGER SCHOOL

IDAHO SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL

MICRON FOUNDATION

US BANCORP

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER

IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER

IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER

MICRON FOUNDATION

MICRON FOUNDATION

MICRON FOUNDATION

KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU
KISU

12/21/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
3/21/2021
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
2/21/2020
3/20/2020
10/9/2020
12/11/2020
7/17/2019
10/5/2020
10/11/2021
7/17/2019
10/5/2020
10/11/2021

12/21/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/26/2021
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
2/21/2020
11/27/2020
10/30/2020
2/12/2021
7/8/2020
9/29/2021
10/5/2022
7/8/2020
9/29/2021
10/5/2022



